Day 1 - Friday, January 21

Field Events

Gladstein Invitational
Friday & Saturday, January 20 & 21, 2023

Indiana University, Gladstein Fieldhouse

Final Schedule of Events

2:30pm Implement (weight only) Check

3:30pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
5:50pm
6:00pm
6:30pm

===z ==

Track Events

4:20pm W
4:35pm M
4:50pm W
5:10pm M
5:30pm M
5:40pm W
5:55pm M
6:05pm W
6:20pm W
6:25pm M
6:30pm W
6:45pm M
7:00pm M
7:10pm W
7:20pm M
7:25pm W
7:35pm W
7:50pm M
8:00pm W
8:25pm M

20lb Weight
Pole Vault

Finals
Finals

3.48 +.15t0 3.93 then +.10

Triple Jump  Finals — 11m board

35Ib Weight

Triple Jump  Finals — 13m board

Pole Vault

Finals

Finals

4.30 +.20 t0 4.70, 4.85 then +.10

3000m
3000m
400m

400m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m

60m

400m

400m
3000m
3000m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m

60m

Mile

Mile

5000m
5000m

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Semi-finals*
Semi-finals*
Semi-finals*
Semi-finals*

Fast Sections
Fast Sections

Fast Section
Fast Section
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

* Heat winners and next fastest times will
advance to fill an eight-lane final.

Day 2 — Saturday, January 22

Field Events

9:45am Implement (shot only) Check
10:45am W Shot Put Finals

10:45am W High Jump Finals
1.43 +.05 to 1.63 then +.03

10:45am W Long Jump Finals — 3m board
12:15pm M Shot Put Finals
12:15pm M Long Jump Finals — 3m board

12:15pm M High Jump Finals
1.78 +.04 to 2.02 then +.03

Track Events

10:55am W  200m Finals
11:10amM  200m Finals
11:25amW  600m Finals
11:40amM 600m Finals
11:55am W  800m Fast Section
12:00pmM  800m Fast Section
12:10pmW  800m Finals
12:25pm M  800m Finals
12:35pmW  200m Fast Sections
12:40pmM  200m Fast Sections
------------ W 4 x800m Finals
------------ M 4 x800m Finals
1:10pmW 4 x400m  Finals
1:25pm M 4 x400m  Finals

All'unattached and/or non-roster athletes will

need to show their entry fee receipt to check into

their events.

Updated Wednesday, January 18, 2023



