## **Gladstein Invitational**

Friday & Saturday, January 20 & 21, 2023
Indiana University, Gladstein Fieldhouse

#### **Final Schedule of Events**

### Day 1 - Friday, January 21

# Field Events

Day 2 - Saturday, January 22

rieia Ev	<u>ents</u>				
2:30pm	Implement (weight only) Check				
3:30pm	W	20lb Weight	Finals		
4:00pm	W	Pole Vault	Finals		
		3.48 +.15 to 3.93 the	en +.10		
4:00pm	W	Triple Jump	Finals – 11m board		
5:50pm	M	35lb Weight	Finals		
6:00pm	M	Triple Jump	Finals – 13m board		
6:30pm	M	Pole Vault	Finals		
		4.30 +.20 to 4.70, 4.	.85 then +.10		

Field Events

4:20pm W	3000m	Finals
4:35pm M	3000m	Finals
4:50pm W	400m	Finals
5:10pm M	400m	Finals
5:30pm M	60m Hurdles	Semi-finals*
5:40pm W	60m Hurdles	Semi-finals*
5:55pm M	60m	Semi-finals*
6:05pm W	60m	Semi-finals*
6:20pm W	400m	Fast Sections
6:25pm M	400m	Fast Sections
6:30pm W	3000m	Fast Section
6:45pm M	3000m	Fast Section
7:00pm M	60m Hurdles	Finals
7:10pm W	60m Hurdles	Finals
7:20pm M	60m	Finals
7:25pm W	60m	Finals
7:35pm W	Mile	Finals
7:50pm M	Mile	Finals
8:00pm W	5000m	Finals
8:25pm M	5000m	Finals

<sup>\*</sup> Heat winners and next fastest times will advance to fill an eight-lane final.

<u>.</u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
	9:	45am	Imp	lem	ent	(shot	only)	Check
4	_			S 1				

10:45am W Shot Put Finals 10:45am W High Jump Finals 1.43 +.05 to 1.63 then +.03

10:45am W Long Jump Finals – 3m board

12:15pm M Shot Put Finals

12:15pm M Long Jump Finals – 3m board

12:15pm M High Jump Finals 1.78 +.04 to 2.02 then +.03

## Track Events

10:55am W	200m	Finals
11:10am M	200m	Finals
11:25am W	600m	Finals
11:40am M	600m	Finals
11:55am W	800m	Fast Section
12:00pm M	800m	Fast Section
12:10pm W	800m	Finals
12:25pm M	800m	Finals
12:35pm W	200m	Fast Sections
12:40pm M	200m	Fast Sections
W	4 x 800m	Finals
M	4 x 800m	Finals
1:10pm W	4 x 400m	Finals
1:25pm M	4 x 400m	Finals

All unattached and/or non-roster athletes will need to show their entry fee receipt to check into their events.